

a
T.P.(C) No. 230-231 OF 2004

ITEM No.14

Court No. 5

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Petition (Civil) Nos.230-231/2004

NAMRATA GARG

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PALLAV GARG

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay and Office Report)

Date : 23/08/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Sunil Kumar Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Anjani Kumar Mishra, Adv.
for Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice.
Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.
List after service is complete.

Sarita
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)